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

OWNER HAS NEVER LIVED IN THE HOME AND HAS NO KNOWLEDGE OF CONDITION OR 
FEATURES.

Presented By: Nancy Del Prado/ Ayers REALTORS®

Featured properties may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure.

All information herein has not been verified and is not guaranteed.

https://mlax.rapmls.com//gallery.aspx?mls=GNIM&listingRid=497000
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Residential Client Detail Report

Poss: Subject to Tenant EMD: 25000

Terms: Cash,Conventional

Int. Features: Country Kitchen,Main Floor Bathroom,Main Floor Bedroom

Appliances: No Appliances

Misc. Features:

Directions: Clark Road to 24th Pl East to home

Bathrooms

Aprx SqFt Comment Full 3/4 1/2

Upper:

Main: 900 1

Lower:

Basement:

Comb Fin SF: 900

AbvGr Fin SF: 900

Unfin SF: 0

Heat Type: Other Mun. Water: Yes Septic: No

Heat Sys: Other Well: No Sewers: Yes

Central Air: No Fireplaces:

Equipment: None

Room Sizes & Levels Comments

Living Room:

Dining Room:

Kitchen:

Rec. Room:

Main Bedroom:

Bedroom 2:

Bedroom 3:

Bedroom 4:

REO: No Agr Type: Excl Right To Sell

List Price: 38,000 List Date: 08/13/20

Address: 4330 W 24th Pl, Gary, IN 46404-3134 Area: 115-Gary Westside Days on Mrkt: 0

Twp: Calumet-Lake County: Lake Subdivision: Beckman Terrace 03 Zoning:

Taxes: 554 APN: 450818152032000004 Exemption: No HOA/POA Dues:

Schools/Grd: Junior/Middle: High School:

Lot Area: 6621sf Lot Dim: 50X132 Lot Desc: Nearly Level,Paved Street Access

Year built: 1970 Construct: Exterior: Vinyl

Design: Ranch/1 Sty/Bungalow Ext. Features: None

Rooms: 6 Bedrooms: 3 Baths: 1 Bsmt: No Bsmt Type: Crawl: No Slab: Yes

Garage No. Cars: Garage Description: None

Status: Active 08/13/20 Property Type Residential, Single Family Detach Listing #: #479725

Additional Pictures Virtual Tour

Remarks - ATTN: INVESTORS - This is an opportunity to purchase 20 homes as a portfolio at $38,000 
each with rents totaling over $14,000 per month. 

THIS HOME WILL ONLY BE SOLD AS PART OF A PORTFOLIO OF 20 HOMES FOR A TOTAL OF 
$760,000. SEE PHOTO #2 FOR LIST OF HOMES INCLUDED IN PORTFOLIO. HOMES ARE TENANT 
OCCUPIED AND TENANTS SHOULD NOT BE DISTURBED. ALL SHOWINGS WILL BE SCHEDULED 
ONCE PROOF OF FUNDS OR PREAPPROVAL IS PROVIDED TO LISTING AGENT.

OWNER HAS NEVER LIVED IN THE HOME AND HAS NO KNOWLEDGE OF CONDITION OR 
FEATURES.

Presented By: Nancy Del Prado/ Ayers REALTORS®

Featured properties may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure.

All information herein has not been verified and is not guaranteed.

https://mlax.rapmls.com//gallery.aspx?mls=GNIM&listingRid=497001


Listings as of 08/13/2020 at  7:23pm Page 11

Residential Client Detail Report

Poss: Subject to Tenant EMD: 25000

Terms: Cash,Conventional

Int. Features: Formal Dining Room,FP Living/Great Room,Main Floor Bathroom,Main Floor Bedroom

Appliances: No Appliances

Misc. Features:

Directions: 19th Ave to Ellsworth St North to home

Bathrooms

Aprx SqFt Comment Full 3/4 1/2

Upper: 616 1

Main: 1056 1

Lower:

Basement: 1056 1

Comb Fin SF: 2728

AbvGr Fin SF: 1672

Unfin SF: 0

Heat Type: Natural Gas Mun. Water: Yes Septic: No

Heat Sys: Forced Air Well: No Sewers: Yes

Central Air: Yes Fireplaces: 1

Equipment: None

Room Sizes & Levels Comments

Living Room: 21x12  - Main

Dining Room: 12x12  - Main

Kitchen: 15x8  - Main

Rec. Room: 28x12  - Basement

Main Bedroom: 12x12  - Main

Bedroom 2: 12x10  - Upper

Bedroom 3: 13x11  - Upper

Bedroom 4:

REO: No Agr Type: Excl Right To Sell

List Price: 38,000 List Date: 08/13/20

Address: 1755 Ellsworth St, Gary, IN 46404-2238 Area: 115-Gary Westside Days on Mrkt: 0

Twp: Calumet-Lake County: Lake Subdivision: Charles O Fentons 01
Add/Tol

Zoning:

Taxes: 759 APN: 450808331009000004 Exemption: No HOA/POA Dues:

Schools/Grd: Junior/Middle: High School:

Lot Area: 5248sf Lot Dim: 41x128 Lot Desc: Nearly Level,Paved Street Access

Year built: 1939 Construct: Exterior: Vinyl

Design: 1.5 Sty/Cape Cod Ext. Features: Fenced Yard
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

https://mlax.rapmls.com//gallery.aspx?mls=GNIM&listingRid=496985
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Residential Client Detail Report

Poss: Subject to Tenant EMD: 25000

Terms: Cash,Conventional

Int. Features: FP Living/Great Room,Main Floor Bathroom,Main Floor Bedroom

Appliances: No Appliances

Misc. Features:

Directions: 6th Avenue & Hovey

Bathrooms

Aprx SqFt Comment Full 3/4 1/2

Upper: 957

Main: 957 1

Lower:

Basement: 957

Comb Fin SF: 2871

AbvGr Fin SF: 1914

Unfin SF: 0

Heat Type: Natural Gas Mun. Water: Yes Septic: No

Heat Sys: Forced Air Well: No Sewers: Yes

Central Air: No Fireplaces: 1

Equipment: None

Room Sizes & Levels Comments

Living Room:

Dining Room:

Kitchen:

Rec. Room:

Main Bedroom:

Bedroom 2:

Bedroom 3:

Bedroom 4:

REO: No Agr Type: Excl Right To Sell

List Price: 38,000 List Date: 08/13/20

Address: 600 Hovey St, Gary, IN 46406-1645 Area: 115-Gary Westside Days on Mrkt: 0

Twp: Calumet-Lake County: Lake Subdivision: New Brunswick Add Gary Zoning:

Taxes: 1166 APN: 450701435010000004 Exemption: No HOA/POA Dues:

Schools/Grd: Junior/Middle: High School:

Lot Area: 10000sf Lot Dim: 80x125 Lot Desc: Nearly Level,Paved Street Access

Year built: 1949 Construct: Exterior: Brick

Design: 1.5 Sty/Cape Cod Ext. Features: None

Rooms: 6 Bedrooms: 3 Baths: 1 Bsmt: Yes Bsmt Type: Enclosed Crawl: No Slab: No

Garage No. Cars: 2.50 Garage Description: Detached

Status: Active 08/13/20 Property Type Residential, Single Family Detach Listing #: #479755

Additional Pictures Virtual Tour

Remarks - ATTN: INVESTORS - This is an opportunity to purchase 20 homes as a portfolio at $38,000 
each with rents totaling over $14,000 per month. 

THIS HOME WILL ONLY BE SOLD AS PART OF A PORTFOLIO OF 20 HOMES FOR A TOTAL OF 
$760,000. SEE PHOTO #2 FOR LIST OF HOMES INCLUDED IN PORTFOLIO. HOMES ARE TENANT 
OCCUPIED AND TENANTS SHOULD NOT BE DISTURBED. ALL SHOWINGS WILL BE SCHEDULED 
ONCE PROOF OF FUNDS OR PREAPPROVAL IS PROVIDED TO LISTING AGENT.

OWNER HAS NEVER LIVED IN THE HOME AND HAS NO KNOWLEDGE OF CONDITION OR 
FEATURES.

Presented By: Nancy Del Prado/ Ayers REALTORS®

Featured properties may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure.

All information herein has not been verified and is not guaranteed.

https://mlax.rapmls.com//gallery.aspx?mls=GNIM&listingRid=496981
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Residential Client Detail Report

Poss: Subject to Tenant EMD: 25000

Terms: Cash,Conventional

Int. Features: Main Floor Bathroom,Main Floor Bedroom

Appliances: No Appliances

Misc. Features:

Directions: 25th Avenue to Taft St North

Bathrooms

Aprx SqFt Comment Full 3/4 1/2

Upper:

Main: 912 1

Lower:

Basement: 912

Comb Fin SF: 1824

AbvGr Fin SF: 912

Unfin SF: 0

Heat Type: Natural Gas Mun. Water: Yes Septic: No

Heat Sys: Forced Air Well: No Sewers: Yes

Central Air: No Fireplaces:

Equipment: None

Room Sizes & Levels Comments

Living Room:

Dining Room:

Kitchen:

Rec. Room:

Main Bedroom:

Bedroom 2:

Bedroom 3:

Bedroom 4:

REO: No Agr Type: Excl Right To Sell

List Price: 38,000 List Date: 08/13/20

Address: 2449 Taft St, Gary, IN 46404-3350 Area: 115-Gary Westside Days on Mrkt: 0

Twp: Calumet-Lake County: Lake Subdivision: Hilltop Small Farms Zoning:

Taxes: 917 APN: 450817251022000004 Exemption: No HOA/POA Dues:

Schools/Grd: Junior/Middle: High School:

Lot Area: 8800sf Lot Dim: 50x176 Lot Desc: Nearly Level,Paved Street Access

Year built: 1959 Construct: Exterior: Other

Design: Ranch/1 Sty/Bungalow Ext. Features: None

Rooms: 6 Bedrooms: 3 Baths: 1 Bsmt: Yes Bsmt Type: Enclosed Crawl: No Slab: No

Garage No. Cars: Garage Description: None

Status: Active 08/13/20 Property Type Residential, Single Family Detach Listing #: #479754

Additional Pictures Virtual Tour

Remarks - ATTN: INVESTORS - This is an opportunity to purchase 20 homes as a portfolio at $38,000 
each with rents totaling over $14,000 per month. 

THIS HOME WILL ONLY BE SOLD AS PART OF A PORTFOLIO OF 20 HOMES FOR A TOTAL OF 
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